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PLANNING
43 TOTAL SURVEY RESPONSES [42 ENGLISH, 1 SPANISH]
20 | PAPER
23 | ONLINE
WHO
® 014 Survey Study Area
® 1519 Most survey respondents are between | 23.5 % of the population is
® 2024 ages 20-24 and 25-34 between 20-34
® 2534 [45.2% | 19 respondents]
@ 3544
@ 4554 5 —
® 5564 Youth (19 & younger) and elderly (55 & | 34.3% of the population is 19 &
® 6574 older) are the least represented under; 16.6% of population is 55 &
[13.8% | 10 respondents] over
A 4
Race:
Hispanic, Latin... —17 (40.5%) Survey StUdy Area
Bieckor Mrcen - EEE 1 Most survey respondents identify | 97% of the population
Asian Indian as Hispanic/Latino/Spanish or identifies as

Chinese
Filipino
Japanese
Karean
Vietnamese
Mative Hawaiian
Guamanian or...
Samoan

Black/African American
[83.4% | 35 respondents]

Hispanic/Latino/Spanish
or Black/African American

Puerto Rican
[35.7% | 15 respondents]

Most survey respondents who
identify as Hispanic, Latino, or
Spanish specifically identify as

44% of the population
identifies as Puerto Rican

WHERE

Ilive inthe ne_.. —23 (54.8%)
lworkinthe_.. 26 (61.9%) . 10458

1 go to schoal... ® 10457
1 own propert.
| attend art an.... . 10458
| exerciseint.. . 10460
My child goes.
lworshipint... . Other

Ivolunteerin...
1 goto shops.

20 25

Survey

Most survey respondents live, work and/or shop in the neighborhood

Survey respondents identify most with the 10459 zip code [35.7% | 15 respondents]

Only 3 respondents identify with 10457

9 Respondents identified with zip codes outside of the study area:
10473 (3); 10474; 10471; 10465; 10461; 10454; 10451




